
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantee; Name= DARRIN
ELLIOTT CONST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199112090003
59170

12/09/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee RELEASES 1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

376 795

199106100001
63520

06/10/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

347 148 Other:REAL
BOOK 325,
PAGE 147

199107220002
11520

07/22/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

354 763 14 91 Lot#:22
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199101100000
10440

01/10/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

325 558 14 91 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199104180001
12070

04/18/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

338 836 14 91 Lot#:112
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105170001
43300

05/17/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

343 637 14 91 Lot#:103
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199111120003
32400

11/12/1991
12:00:00

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

372 655 15 58 Lot#:145
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II


