Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantee; Name= DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112090003 59170	12/09/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	376	795				
199106100001 63520	06/10/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	347	148				Other:REAL BOOK 325, PAGE 147
199107220002 11520	07/22/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	354	763	14	91		Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101100000 10440	01/10/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	325	558	14	91		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104180001 12070	04/18/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	338	836	14	91		Lot#:112 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105170001 43300	05/17/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	343	637	14	91		Lot#:103 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199111120003 32400	11/12/1991 12:00:00	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	372	655	15	58		Lot#:145 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II